THE VICTORIA

Mile End

BEER LIST

DRAUGHT BEER - Lager

Estrella
Camden Hells

Mid-point pilsner

DRAUGHT BEER - Pale Ales

Neck Qil session IPA
Camden Pale
Check-point hazy IPA

DRAUGHT BEER - Misc

Guinness
Aspall’s Cyder

Seasonal cask Ale
IN THE FRIDGE

Peroni

Sol

Daura Damm (gf)
Erdinger

Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Heineken 0%
Kopparberg pear
Kopparberg wild berry

Kopparberg strawberry & lime

SOFTS

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Elderflower
Appletiser

Eager Fruit Juices (glass)

(Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry)

Pepsi Max/ Diet Pepsi (pint)

Lemonade (pint)
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6.05
6.50
6.05

6.65
6.60
6.25

5.90
5.65
EMP

5.20
5.20
5.00
5.95
5.45
4.80
5.85
5.85
5.85

3.70
3.70
3.65
2.75

3.95
3.95

THE VICTORIA

Mile End

COCKTAIL LIST

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Magri’s Punch 9.25
Aged rum - Homemade fallernum - Pineapple -
Lime Juice - Angostura bitters

Yolk’s on you ! 10.00
Havana 7 - Vanilla & Cinnamon syrup -
Frangelico -D.0.M Benedictine - Egg yolk

50 shades of orange 9.50
Earl Grey Bombay sapphire - Orange Marmelade -
Italicus - Lemon juice - Fever Tree Elderflower

No Figgity 10.25
Maker’s Mark - Fig Syrup - Aperol -Lemon juice

Spice island 9.50
Hendrick’s - Saint Germain -
Pear puree - Lemon juice - Clove syrup

Upper east side 10.25
Butter washed Jack Daniel’s - Maple syrup -
White Port - Angostura Bitters - Vanilla Bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned 10.25
Woodford Reserve - Angostura Bitters -
Brown Sugar

Negroni 9.25
Beefeater gin - Cocchi - Campari

Manhattan (how you like it...) 9.50
Woodford reserve - Cocchi - Angostura Bitters

Sours (Whisky/Amaretto etc) 9.50
Your choice of booze - Lemon juice - Egg White -
Angostura bitters

Daiquiri 8.25
Havana 3 - Lime juice - Sugar Syrup

Margarita 9.25
Olmeca blanco - Cointreau - Lime Juice

Corpse Reviver #2 9.75
Beefeater Gin - Cointreau - Lemon juice -
Lillet - Absinthe

Espresso Martini 9.25
Absolut vodka - Kahlua - espresso

Bloody Mary 8.50
Thyme Infused Absolute Vodka - Homemade Spice Mix -
Eager Tomato Juice

@thevicmileend



THE VICTORIA

Mile End

WINE LIST
SPARKLING

Prosecco, Vitelli, Italy
Fragrant - Pears - Peach 7.25|27.50

Fitz English Sparkling, Brut/Rose, Sussex
Fruit - Full Bodied - Dry 41/45

Champagne, Palmer & Co, Brut/Rose, France
Delicate - Elegant - Clean 59/73

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Bona Vita , Italy

Light - Refreshing - Apple 5.40|7.25120.75

Sauvignon Blanc, Altoritas, Chile

Citrus - Soft - Peach blossom 5.8517.60(22.00

Monte Velho , Esporao, Portugal
Lemon - Aromatic - Lychee 28.50

White Malbec, Osado, Argentina

Summer fruits - Light - Acidic 7.6019.95129.00

Picpoul de Pinet, Mirou, France

Citrus- Soft - Peach 7.6019.95(29.00

Sauvignon Blanc, Dashwood, New Zealand

Herbaceous - Pear - Passion fruit 8.60]11.25(33.00

Gewurztraminer, Emile Beyer, France

Rose - Ginger - Orange blossom 9.10]11.95]35.00

Chablis, J.Moreau et Fils, France

Mineral - Dry - Apple 37.00
Chardonnay, Balfour Skye’s, England

Creamy - White pepper - Pear 41.00
Sancerre, La Fuzelle, France

Elegent - Crisp - Gooseberry 47.00
RED

Granache, Les Oliviers, France

Blackberry - Soft - Pepper 5.60(7.25121.00

Montepulciano, Parini, Italy
Juicy - Smooth - Intense

Pinot Noir, Santa Rita, Chile
Cherry - Caramel - Soft tannins

5.9517.70122.00

7.0019.25|27.00

Malbec, Bonarda, Argentina

Cherry - Caramel - Soft tannins 7.6019.95129.00

Fleurie, Domaine Loron, France

Lively - Fresh - Berry 35.00
Valpolicella, Amarone, Italy

Velvet - Marzipan - Raisin 65.00
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, France

Bright - Powerful Fruit - Savoury 69.00
ROSE

Pinot Grigio, Solstice, Italy
Delicate - Soft - Fruity

Zinfandel, The Bulletin, USA
Bright - Crisp - Cherries

5.9517.70122.00
6.10(7.85(23.00

Provence, Estandon, France
Fresh - Mango - Citrus 29.50
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THE VICTORIA

Mile End

SPIRITS LIST

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth
Portobello
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray No.10

VODKA

Absolut
Zubrowka
Ketel One

Grey Goose

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenkinchie 12
Lagavulin 16
Dalwhinnie 15
Woodford Reserve
Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels

Maker’s Mark

Jameson

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana 3

Havana 7

Sailor Jerrys

Kraken

Psst this isn’t everything, please ask
if your drink isn’t listed.

@thevicmileend

4.20
4.20
4.40
4.65
4.65
4.90
4.90
5.10
5.10

4.40
4.70
4.95
4.95

7.25
7.70
7.50
7.35
6.60
4.80
4.65
4.60
4.50

4.45
4.45
4.50
4.65
4.35
4.20



